

Sequeira

*IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE SIDE JURISDICTION*

***SECOND APPEAL NO. 783 OF 2015
Along with
CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 1660 OF 2015***

Office Notes, Office Memoranda
of Coram, appearances, Court's
order or Directions and
Registrar's Orders

Court's or Judge's Orders

Mr.Sanjay Shinde, for the
Appellant / Applicant.

***CORAM : N.M.Jamdar, J.
Friday, 22 July 2016.***

P.C. :

The Applicant will take appropriate steps as against the unserved Respondents within period of six weeks from today, failing which the proceedings will stand dismissed as against the unserved Respondents. Stand over 2 September 2016. Ad-interim order if any to continue till next date.

(N.M.Jamdar, J.)